
Verolanuova 27 08 23 Over MX2 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. 20:23.076
Tempo gara

1 1:54.722 + 01.620 11:53:20.376

2 1:53.102 --------- 11:55:13.478

3 2:00.218 + 07.116 11:57:13.696

4 1:57.646 + 04.544 11:59:11.342

5 2:00.418 + 07.316 12:01:11.760

6 2:03.948 + 10.846 12:03:15.708

7 2:05.962 + 12.860 12:05:21.670

8 2:14.107 + 21.005 12:07:35.777

9 2:05.729 + 12.627 12:09:41.506

10 2:03.628 + 10.526 12:11:45.134

 Po. 2 - # 855 CARPANI G. + 30.470
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.010 + 00.760 11:53:20.966

2 1:54.250 --------- 11:55:15.216

3 2:02.716 + 08.466 11:57:17.932

4 1:55.910 + 01.660 11:59:13.842

5 2:06.000 + 11.750 12:01:19.842

6 2:13.890 + 19.640 12:03:33.732

7 2:18.237 + 23.987 12:05:51.969

8 2:16.256 + 22.006 12:08:08.225

9 2:07.197 + 12.947 12:10:15.422

10 2:00.182 + 05.932 12:12:15.604

 Po. 3 - # 187 ZANOLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.809 + 11.777 11:53:48.898

2 2:10.032 --------- 11:55:58.930

3 2:14.604 + 04.572 11:58:13.534

4 2:16.386 + 06.354 12:00:29.920

5 2:14.762 + 04.730 12:02:44.682

6 2:22.006 + 11.974 12:05:06.688

7 2:20.379 + 10.347 12:07:27.067

8 2:23.898 + 13.866 12:09:50.965

9 2:15.512 + 05.480 12:12:06.477

 Po. 4 - # 46 DONGHI I. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.115 + 02.440 11:53:38.996

2 2:17.076 + 06.401 11:55:56.072

3 2:19.181 + 08.506 11:58:15.253

4 2:20.696 + 10.021 12:00:35.949

5 2:24.590 + 13.915 12:03:00.539

6 2:16.970 + 06.295 12:05:17.509

7 2:20.311 + 09.636 12:07:37.820

8 2:19.934 + 09.259 12:09:57.754

9 2:10.675 --------- 12:12:08.429

 Po. 5 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.362 --------- 11:53:32.262

2 2:12.486 + 06.124 11:55:44.748

3 2:18.360 + 12.998 11:58:03.108

4 2:18.150 + 11.788 12:00:21.258

5 2:19.122 + 12.760 12:02:40.380

6 2:33.610 + 27.248 12:05:13.990

7 2:18.525 + 12.163 12:07:32.515

8 2:22.393 + 16.031 12:09:54.908

9 2:23.354 + 16.992 12:12:18.262

 Po. 6 - # 877 PISTONI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.099 --------- 11:53:30.743

2 2:11.285 + 06.186 11:55:42.028

3 2:19.321 + 14.222 11:58:01.349

4 2:25.467 + 20.368 12:00:26.816

5 2:24.660 + 19.561 12:02:51.476

6 2:24.785 + 19.686 12:05:16.261

7 2:35.202 + 30.103 12:07:51.463

8 2:27.450 + 22.351 12:10:18.913

9 2:33.222 + 28.123 12:12:52.135

 Po. 7 - # 73 TAVASCI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.459 --------- 11:53:37.308

2 2:17.183 + 05.724 11:55:54.491

3 2:16.613 + 05.154 11:58:11.104

4 2:28.453 + 16.994 12:00:39.557

5 2:29.903 + 18.444 12:03:09.460

6 2:28.452 + 16.993 12:05:37.912

7 2:28.455 + 17.996 12:08:06.367

8 2:45.632 + 34.173 12:10:51.999

9 2:33.547 + 22.088 12:13:25.546

 Po. 8 - # 972 GALVANI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.990 + 39.617 11:54:24.089

2 2:18.373 --------- 11:56:42.462

3 2:22.807 + 04.434 11:59:05.269

4 2:24.464 + 06.091 12:01:29.733

5 2:24.925 + 06.552 12:03:54.658

6 2:25.006 + 06.633 12:06:19.664

7 2:29.205 + 10.832 12:08:48.869

8 2:23.114 + 04.741 12:11:11.983

9 2:27.263 + 08.890 12:13:39.246

 Po. 9 - # 255 MICHELI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.698 + 01.661 11:53:44.170

2 2:16.037 --------- 11:56:00.207

3 2:25.423 + 09.386 11:58:25.630

4 2:22.757 + 06.720 12:00:48.387

5 2:25.669 + 09.632 12:03:14.056

6 2:30.973 + 14.936 12:05:45.029

7 3:25.256 + 1:09.219 12:09:10.285

8 2:29.920 + 13.883 12:11:40.205

9 2:35.641 + 19.604 12:14:15.846

 Po. 10 - # 36 ROTA P. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.700 + 29.961 11:54:18.580

2 2:22.739 --------- 11:56:41.319

3 2:26.439 + 03.700 11:59:07.758

4 2:35.231 + 12.492 12:01:42.989

5 2:44.897 + 22.158 12:04:27.886

6 2:40.874 + 18.135 12:07:08.760

7 2:53.587 + 30.848 12:10:02.347

8 3:00.424 + 37.685 12:13:02.771

 Po. 11 - # 62 MEROLI R. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:07.824 + 30.901 11:54:34.124

2 3:05.466 + 28.543 11:57:39.590

3 3:12.953 + 36.030 12:00:52.543

4 2:37.788 + 00.865 12:03:30.331

5 2:44.265 + 07.342 12:06:14.596

6 2:40.019 + 03.096 12:08:54.615

7 2:36.923 --------- 12:11:31.538

8 3:50.455 + 1:13.532 12:15:21.993

 Po. 12 - # 735 ANDRETTO O. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.588 --------- 11:53:40.052

2 3:07.539 + 53.951 11:56:47.591

3 2:28.755 + 15.167 11:59:16.346

4 2:44.243 + 30.655 12:02:00.589

5 2:49.491 + 35.903 12:04:50.080

6 2:56.485 + 42.897 12:07:46.565

7 4:01.622 + 1:48.034 12:11:48.187

 Po. 13 - # 375 MONTELEONE V.+ 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.317 + 09.270 11:54:11.447

2 3:22.436 + 47.389 11:57:33.883

3 2:35.047 --------- 12:00:08.930

4 4:50.585 + 2:15.538 12:04:59.515

5 3:19.542 + 44.495 12:08:19.057

6 2:52.919 + 17.872 12:11:11.976

7 4:28.923 + 1:53.876 12:15:40.899

 Po. 14 - # 333 OSIO V. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:40.362 + 32.143 11:55:06.642

2 3:08.219 --------- 11:58:14.861

3 4:34.095 + 1:25.876 12:02:48.956

4 3:32.965 + 24.746 12:06:21.921

5 3:14.680 + 06.461 12:09:36.601

6 4:42.033 + 1:33.814 12:14:18.634

 Po. 15 - # 319 PEDRETTI E. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.844 --------- 11:53:54.954

2 4:05.705 + 1:36.861 11:58:00.659

3 3:17.528 + 48.684 12:01:18.187

4 2:42.194 + 13.350 12:04:00.381

5 5:19.216 + 2:50.372 12:09:19.597

6 6:26.722 + 3:57.878 12:15:46.319

Fastest lap: 1:53.102 
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Verolanuova 27 08 23 Over MX2 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 16 - # 32 SANTANGELO I. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.745 --------- 11:53:31.017

2 2:18.267 + 13.522 11:55:49.284

3 2:33.712 + 28.967 11:58:22.996

4 2:14.323 + 09.578 12:00:37.319

 Po. 17 - # 113 ZANGA R. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:07.476 + 23.069 11:54:34.822

2 2:51.117 + 06.710 11:57:25.939

3 2:47.786 + 03.379 12:00:13.725

4 2:44.407 --------- 12:02:58.132

 Po. 18 - # 58 VITELLI M. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:07.360 --------- 11:54:33.517

2 6:22.622 + 3:15.262 12:00:56.139

3 3:44.068 + 36.708 12:04:40.207

 Po. 19 - # 747 COLOMBO P. + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:38.109 --------- 11:55:04.687

2 6:31.173 + 2:53.064 12:01:35.860

Fastest lap: 1:53.102 
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